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2011 AAU Tackle Football Unrestricted National Championships
10U Division

POOL 10A
Eastsiders
The Woodlands Tigers
McKinney Spartans
Shreveport All-Stars
score visitor  score
6 10A 3 16
21 10A 4 0
20 10A 2 14
21 10A 4 0
10A 3 30
0 10A 1 21

2nd
3rd
1st
4th

day
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Revised 12/9

time ~ field
8:00a 2
9:00a 2
Noon 2
1:00p
4:00p 2
5:00p 2

w
2
3
1

1081
10B 2
10B 3
10B 4

home
10B 1
10B 2

1081
10B 3

10B 2
10B 4

POOL 10B
Judson Jr. Rockets
Kid Cougars
Minnesota Royals
Little League Texans
score visitor  score
20 10B 3 0
20 10B 4 0
10B 2 27
10B 4 0
10B 3 0
10B 1 21

2nd
1st
3rd
4th

day
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

time
10:00a
11:00a

2:00p
3:00p

6:00p
7:00p

field

1
2
3

*SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

10A 1st McKinney Spartans - 6

1001 Sun

8:00a

10B 2nd Judson Jr. Rockets - 13

Judson Jr. Rockets - 20

10B 1st Kid Cougars - 26

1003

1002 Sun

10A 2nd Eastsiders - 6

9:00a

Sun

Kid Cougars - 14

4:00p

1st - Judson Jr. Rockets

Fields:
Thome Stadium
Bill Smith Stadium

Plummer Stadium

2nd - Kid Cougars

Home
game # day time
field

Visitor
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